
Sagamore Yacht Club Schedule of Dues and Fees - 2026 
 

Regular (Boating) Membership 
 
Annual Dues​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $3,784 
Capital Improvement Fund​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​    $350 
New Member Initiation Fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $1,500 
Total Cost for Year One                                                                  ​ ​ $5,634 
 
Cost after Year One                                                                    ​             $4,134 
 
Every regular member must obtain a Membership Certificate.  This certificate entitles the member to all 
rights, privileges, and benefits as described in the SYC By-Laws.  The certificate may be paid when 
joining or deferred until the second year of membership.  It is refunded when you leave the club and a 
new member enters and purchases a Membership Certificate. The current value of the Certificate is $850.   
 
 
Intermediate Membership 
Boat Owner, 35 Years of age or under  
 
Annual Dues                   ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   $2,838                  
Try Us Out Special (50% off first year discount)​ ​ ​ ​   $1,419 
Capital Improvement Fund​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​      $350 
New Member Initiation Fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   $1,500 
Total Cost for Year One          ​ ​ ​ ​ ​    ​   $3,269 
 
Cost after one year​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   $3,188 
​  
House (Social) Membership 
 
Annual Dues​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   $1,892 
Capital Improvement Fund​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                  $350 
New Member Initiation Fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   $1,500 
Total Cost for Year One​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   $3,742 
 
Cost after one year​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   $2,242 
 
 

●​ All members will be billed an additional $150 on July 1, 2026 toward a fund for our replacement 
bulkhead. 

●​ Sagamore is required to collect sales tax (8.625%) for all of the above. 
●​ The Capital Improvement Fund is paid by every member annually. 
●​ All new members, including former members returning to SYC, pay the initiation fee. 
●​ All memberships are for the calendar year and renew on January 1 of each year. 
●​ New Regular members pay a food minimum of $75; new House members pay $150, 12 months 

per year. 
●​ Dues and fees are only paid after the new member's application is fully approved by the club 

Board of Trustees.  Sagamore uses a club management system and payment may be made 
electronically using a checking account or credit card.  There is a fee for using credit cards. 
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